5K Individual

First Name Last Name Gender Age Finish Time Awards
Martin Angulo M 44 18:47 1st Place Male Overall
Duane Patin M 50 20:26 2nd Place Male Overall
Luke Schmitz M 26 23:24 3rd Place Male Overall
Louis Mirphy M 34 23:27 1st Place Male 30 - 34
Brian Hayes M 34 24:35:00 2nd Place Male 30 - 34
Valentina Angulo F 13 26:14:00 1st Place Female Overall
Megan Gilason F 42 26:46:00 2nd Place Female Overall
Lauren Klisavage F 26 27:16:00 3rd Place Female Overall
Sophia Kerschbaum F 31 27:17:00 1st Place Female 30 - 34
Ashlyn Merriweather F 30 27:18:00 2nd Place Female 30 - 34
Willie Merriweather M 36 27:46:00 1st Place Male 35 - 39
Mark Knetzer M 63 28:04:00 1st Place Male 60 - 64
Shannon Copeland F 35 28:16:00 1st Place Female 35 - 39
Mark Nicholson M 60 28:24:00 2nd Place Male 60 - 64
Kate Santavenere F 37 28:35:00 2nd Place Female 35 - 39
Marcus Jones M 44 29:32:00 1st Place Male 40 - 44
Bhavin Parikh M 35 32:21:00 2nd Place Male 35 - 39
HARDIK YADAV M 35 32:22:00 3rd Place Male 35 - 39
Olivianna Perkuhn F 21 32:43:00 1st Place Female 20 - 24
Samantha Bragg F 28 32:45:00 1st Pace Female 25 - 29
Timothy Doyle M 29 32:46:00 1st Place Male 25 - 29
Anna Duboyce F 23 32:48:00 2nd Place Female 20 - 24
Ayo Osho M 35 33:03:00 -
Genet Tulu F 33 33:42:00 3rd Place Female 30 - 34
Miranda Sly F 23 35:03:00 3rd Place Female 20 - 24
Susan Smith F 37 37:38:00 3rd Place Female 35 - 39
Stephanie Bartholomew F 36 38:31:00 -
Lize van Wyk F 50 38:01:00 1st Place Female 50 - 54
Wanda Salzer F 55 38:06:00 1st Place Female 55 - 59
Michelle MOWRY F 35 39:04:00 -



First Name Last Name
Uche Ejedoghaobi
Maryanne Moore
MEGHAN M. MURPHY
Angela Didier
carrie mcpherson
Anna Livesey
First Name Last Name
Adam Van Grack
Christy Boyle
Sarah Khan
Erin Sleister
John Woog
Lauren Bussells
Victor Folayan
McKenzie McLeod
Julia Smyth
Alejandra Ivanovich
Mauri Huck
Jackie Byrd

Gender
F

M T M M

10K Individual

Gender

S 1 mnm < << n1T7hm<

Age
35
29
31
33
49
28

Age
43
35
29
30
26
36
45
38
29
36
49
59

Finish Time

40:46:00
42:15:00
42:32:00
42:47:00
43:08:00
52:35:00

Finish Time

51:05:00
51:15:00
58:35:00
58:46:00
58:50:00
1:00:44
1:00:46
1:02:29
1:02:29
1:08:43
1:16:01
1:29:26

Awards

2nd Place Female 25 - 29

1st Place Female 45 - 49
3rd Place Female 25 - 29

Awards

1st Place Male Overall
1st Place Female Overall
2nd Place Female Overall
3rd Place Female Overall

2nd Place Male Overall
1st Place Female 35 - 39

3rd Place Male Overall

1st Place Male 35 - 39
1st Place Female 25 - 29
2nd Place Female 35 - 39
1st Place Female 45 - 49

1st Place Male 55 - 59




