5K Individual

First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
Martin	Angulo	M	44	18:47	1st Place Male Overall
Duane	Patin	M	50	20:26	2nd Place Male Overall
Luke	Schmitz	M	26	23:24	3rd Place Male Overall
Louis	Mirphy	M	34	23:27	1st Place Male 30 - 34
Brian	Hayes	M	34	24:35:00	2nd Place Male 30 - 34
Valentina	Angulo	F	13	26:14:00	1st Place Female Overall
Megan	Gilason	F	42	26:46:00	2nd Place Female Overall
Lauren	Klisavage	F	26	27:16:00	3rd Place Female Overall
Sophia	Kerschbaum	F	31	27:17:00	1st Place Female 30 - 34
Ashlyn	Merriweather	F	30	27:18:00	2nd Place Female 30 - 34
Willie	Merriweather	M	36	27:46:00	1st Place Male 35 - 39
Mark	Knetzer	M	63	28:04:00	1st Place Male 60 - 64
Shannon	Copeland	F	35	28:16:00	1st Place Female 35 - 39
Mark	Nicholson	M	60	28:24:00	2nd Place Male 60 - 64
Kate	Santavenere	F	37	28:35:00	2nd Place Female 35 - 39
Marcus	Jones	M	44	29:32:00	1st Place Male 40 - 44
Bhavin	Parikh	M	35	32:21:00	2nd Place Male 35 - 39
HARDIK	YADAV	M	35	32:22:00	3rd Place Male 35 - 39
Olivianna	Perkuhn	F	21	32:43:00	1st Place Female 20 - 24
Samantha	Bragg	F	28	32:45:00	1st Pace Female 25 - 29
Timothy	Doyle	M	29	32:46:00	1st Place Male 25 - 29
Anna	Duboyce	F	23	32:48:00	2nd Place Female 20 - 24
Ayo	Osho	M	35	33:03:00	-
Genet	Tulu	F	33	33:42:00	3rd Place Female 30 - 34
Miranda	Sly	F	23	35:03:00	3rd Place Female 20 - 24
Susan	Smith	F	37	37:38:00	3rd Place Female 35 - 39
Stephanie	Bartholomew	F	36	38:31:00	-
Lize	van Wyk	F	50	38:01:00	1st Place Female 50 - 54
Wanda	Salzer	F	55	38:06:00	1st Place Female 55 - 59
Michelle	MOWRY	F	35	39:04:00	-

First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
Uche	Ejedoghaobi	F	35	40:46:00	-
Maryanne	Moore	F	29	42:15:00	2nd Place Female 25 - 29
MEGHAN M.	MURPHY	F	31	42:32:00	-
Angela	Didier	F	33	42:47:00	-
carrie	mcpherson	F	49	43:08:00	1st Place Female 45 - 49
Anna	Livesey	F	28	52:35:00	3rd Place Female 25 - 29

10K Individual

First Name	Last Name	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	Awards
Adam	Van Grack	M	43	51:05:00	1st Place Male Overall
Christy	Boyle	F	35	51:15:00	1st Place Female Overall
Sarah	Khan	F	29	58:35:00	2nd Place Female Overall
Erin	Sleister	F	30	58:46:00	3rd Place Female Overall
John	Woog	M	26	58:50:00	2nd Place Male Overall
Lauren	Bussells	F	36	1:00:44	1st Place Female 35 - 39
Victor	Folayan	M	45	1:00:46	3rd Place Male Overall
McKenzie	McLeod	M	38	1:02:29	1st Place Male 35 - 39
Julia	Smyth	F	29	1:02:29	1st Place Female 25 - 29
Alejandra	Ivanovich	F	36	1:08:43	2nd Place Female 35 - 39
Mauri	Huck	F	49	1:16:01	1st Place Female 45 - 49
Jackie	Byrd	M	59	1:29:26	1st Place Male 55 - 59